Getting Information About Operations in a Juniper Networks Database

(SRC CLI)

Purpose

Action

Related Topics

Get information about operations performed on a Juniper Networks database.

user@host> show system ldap statistics
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statistics

Add operations since startup

Delete operations since startup

Modify operations since startup

Rename operations since startup

Read operations since startup

List operations since startup

Subtree Search operations since startup
Bind operations

Anonymous Bind operations since startup
Compare operations since startup
current connections

all connections since startup

bind errors since startup

all errors since startup

O O oo

265
129
114
110
94
0

3
110
0
59

m  Recovering Data in a Community with One Primary Database and One Secondary
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../configuration/jdb-data-update-cli.html
../configuration/jdb-data-recovery-cli.html
../configuration/jdb-data-recovery-cli.html
../trouble/jdb-data-synchronization-cli.html
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